
2109 5333 Goring Street, Burnaby
$949,900

Gorgeous Upper Floor NW Corner 2 Bdrm + 2 
Bath + Den at Etoile. Elegantly appointed interiors 
& spacious open living spaces with A/C makes this 
home as functional as beautiful. Enjoy entertaining 
the open livrm/dinrm w/breathtaking City/Mtn 
views. Step out onto the massive 361 SF covered 
deck to extend your living outdoors. Chef’s Kitch 
w/Bosch appliances, stone ctrs, gas stove & 
integrated panel fridge & DW. Retreat to spacious 
bdrms, the Primary bdrm w/opulent ensuite bath 
lined w/ porcelain tiles, separate rain shower, dbl 
sinks & soaker tub. Enjoy resort style amenities inc 
concierge, outdoor pool, hot tub, steam rm, 
outdoor patio w/BBQ, Lounge & more! Central 
location, close to Brentwood Mall,7 min walk to 
Holdom Skytrain Station. 1 Parking & 1 Locker.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2742137

Residential Attached

Central Burnaby

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

885 SF

$565.04 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2021

Views: CITY & MOUNTAINS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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